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Trends on posting in Germany (2010-2015)

Sent posted workers

Received posted workers

418,908 240,862 

TOTAL EU

28.0%

2010
2015 + 67.5%

Germany receives the highest number of posted workers in 
the EU

1
Germany sends the second highest number of posted 
workers to other Member States
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Main sectors of employment of workers posted TO Germany in 2015

Main countries of origin of workers posted 
TO Germany in 2015

Main countries of destination of workers posted 
FROM Germany in 2015

15.3

7.9

5.5

25.4

1.3

44.5

Industry (excl. construction)

Construction

Business

Personal

Other services

Agriculture

✖ No sufficient data available for Main sectors of employment of workers posted FROM Germany in 2015
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1 Data on received posted workers only include figures related to postings to single Member States
2  These figures include data on workers posted to one and to multiple Member States


